CLA-VAL e-FlowMeter
Vortex Flow Meter
for Accurate Measurement from 0.1 m/s to 6 m/s
 CLA-VAL Europe www.cla-val.ch cla-val@cla-val.ch 1 - LIN041DE D  04/13
© Copyright CLA-VAL Europe - Specifications subject to change without notice - no contractual illustrations.                                                                 Reduce your waste - Sort your rubbish
 Plug and Play Metering
 Description
 Retrofits on inlet body tapping of a CLA-VAL

 CLA-VAL Europe www.cla-val.ch cla-val@cla-val.ch 6 - LIN041DE D  04/13
© Copyright CLA-VAL Europe - Specifications subject to change without notice - no contractual illustrations.                                                                 Reduce your waste - Sort your rubbish
 How to Order an e-FlowMeter?
 CLA-KIT or insertion tool assembly not included
Housing:
S = Stainless Steel
58 Main family product number Number
786-1-G065
786-1-G080
786-1-N065
786-1-N080
786-1-N100
970-2A-G100
970-2A-G150
875-2B-N125
875-2B-N150
875-2B-N200
884-3-G200
884-3-G250
884-3-N250
884-3-N300
930-4-G300
930-4-G400
930-4-N400
930-4-N500
930-4-N600
GE 65 mm
GE 80 mm
NGE 65 mm (main valve with Rp 1/2" tapping)
NGE 80 mm (main valve with Rp 1/2" tapping)
NGE 100 mm
GE 100 mm
GE 150 mm
NGE 125 mm
NGE 150 mm
NGE 200 mm
GE 200 mm
GE 250 mm
NGE 250 mm
NGE 300 mm
GE 300 mm
GE 400 mm
NGE 400 mm
NGE 500 mm
NGE 600 mm
Valves model
and DN
S Stainless Steel Housing
R
N
R (ISO 7-1)
NPT
Tapered thread
03
10
3 m (12 x 0,22 mm2)
10 m (12 x 0,22 mm2)
Power supply and
signal cable
58 786-1-N100 S R 10 CLA-VAL 58786-1-N100SR10 Example No.
Example customer choice: e-FlowMeter for NGE 100 mm with Stainless Steel Housing, R Tapered Thread, 10
meters Power Supply and Signal Cable 58786-1-N100SR10
Tapered Thread:
R = ISO 7-1,
N = NPT
Power Supply Cable
and Signal Output
lvaudan
Nouveau tampon
CLA-VAL e-FlowMeter
Vortex Flow Meter
for Accurate Measurement from 0.1 m/s to 6 m/s
 CLA-VAL Europe www.cla-val.ch cla-val@cla-val.ch 7 - LIN041DE D  04/13
© Copyright CLA-VAL Europe - Specifications subject to change without notice - no contractual illustrations.                                                                 Reduce your waste - Sort your rubbish
 How to Order an Additional Component?
«CLA-VAL Sales Conditions and Warranty» (document 000001DE) applies until otherwise agreed.
No. CLA-VAL CLA-VAL Model
MEXUSB20401A
MEXUSB40401A
2 meters cable
4 meters cable
e-Cable (connecting
PC to e-FlowMeter)
*CKEFM-STD-01
*CKEFM-STD-02
*CKEFM-STD-03
For valve sizes:
NGE 65 mm - NGE 200 mm
and GE 65 mm - GE 150 mm
For valve sizes:
NGE 250 mm - NGE 600 mm
and GE 200 mm - GE 400 mm
For valve sizes:
NGE 65 mm - NGE 600 mm
and GE 65 mm - GE 400 mm
Insertion tool
58929 For all insertion tools
Locking ring with
thumb screw
*CKEFM-STD-04 For all e-FlowMeters
Measurement
cylinder (with bluff
body and 2x M2
screws)
MEX113740.1
MEX113740.2A
MEX113740.2B
MEX113740.3
MEX113740.4
e-FlowMeter size 1,
NGE 65 mm / 80 mm /100 mm
& GE 65 mm / 80 mm
e-FlowMeter size 2A,
GE 100 mm / 150 mm
e-FlowMeter size 2B,
NGE 125 mm / 150 mm /
200 mm
e-FlowMeter size 3,
NGE 250 mm / 300 mm & GE
200 mm / 250 mm
e-FlowMeter size 4, NGE 400
mm / 500 mm / 600 mm & GE
300 mm / 400 mm
Sensor (supplied with
wire and connector)
MEX113740.1
*CKEFM-STD-01
CLA-VAL MEX113740.1 & *CKEFM-STD-01 Example No.
Example customer choice: Customer ordered 1x e-FlowMeter for NGE 100 mm (refer to previous page)
and on this page customer selected an Insertion Tool Assembly *CKEFM-STD-01 as well as a Sensor